
Nineteen - Thirty - Three 

Intramural Standing 1931-1932 

Final Standing 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5 th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9 th 

10th 
11th 
12th 
13th 
14th 
15th 
16th 
17th 
18th 
19th 
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Team 

Alpha Tau Omega 
Beta Kappa 
Delta Tau Delta 
Dormitory 
Phi Delta Theta 
Sigma Chi 
Sigma Alpha Mu 
Pi Kappa Alpha 
Triangle 
Iota Chi Epsilon 
Beta Theta Pi 
Lambda Chi Alpha 
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 
American Commons Club 
Evening Commerce Club 
Sigma Delta Rho 
Delta Sigma Pi 
Alpha Phi Omega 
Evening Engineers 
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Total Score 

A65Yi 
411 
345 
332>4 
217/2 
180 
174 
171>^ 
1 5 2 / 
1 4 5 / 
144 
138 
129 
108 
93 
5 7 / 
5 2 / 
26 
17 
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Alpha Tau Omega 

69 


